RT-AD Series
Dual Redundant Power Supply
Dual redundant switch mode power supply
Flexible Dual Redundant Power
Supply
Incorporates two high quality
RTK switch mode power
supplies

5
YEAR
G
U
A
R
A
N
T
E
E
Due to our policy of continuous product development, we reserve the right to amend specifications without notice.
Doc RT-AD-0
Dual Redundant 24VDC Power Supply Order Code
O/P Watts Supply (V) Model No.
25W RT-AD-XY-25-24
40W RT-AD-XY-40-24
60W RT-AD-XY-60-24
100W RT-AD-XY-100-24
150W RT-AD-XY-150-24
200W RT-AD-XY-200-24
320W RT-AD-XY-320-24
ISO 9001
FM14290
L = 36-72VDC
M = 72-144VDC